ITSC

8:45

9:00

9:10

9:40

10:30

11:00

12:30

14:00

16:30

17:00

20:00

9:00

10:30

11:00

12:30

Institut

% Pierre

: interfrsst i’a”;?a”ce
interm#s

InterFrost second meeting program, 9 — 10 April 2015

Thursday, April 9th 2015

CEA, Bdtiment Le ponant D - 25 rue Leblanc, 75015 PARIS

Welcome coffee

Opening, overview of meeting aims and program (Christophe Grenier)

Presentation of overall inter-comparison results for TH2 and TH3 (Christophe Grenier)
Round table presentation of results (TH1, TH2, TH3) from participants

Coffee break

Round table presentation continuing

Hosted lunch (Restaurant “La Cantine”, 46 Rue Balard, 75015 Paris)

Discussion on results

Coffee break

Discussion on perspectives for a common paper, future actions and tasks (stand of the
experiments in cold room associated with TP and TH2, new test cases perspectives, schedule,
finance, actions ...)

Dinner (at participants own expenses, “Café du commerce”, 51 Rue du Commerce, 75015 Paris)

Friday, April 10th 2015

Mines Paris Tech, Salle Chevallier - 60 Boulevard Saint-Michel, 75006 Paris

Continued discussion on perspectives for a common paper, future actions and tasks (stand of
the experiments in cold room associated with TP and TH3, new test cases perspectives,
schedule, finance, actions ...)

Coffee break
Continued discussions

End of the meeting



