





InterFrost second meeting program, 9 – 10 April 2015

Thursday, April 9th 2015

CEA, Bâtiment Le ponant D - 25 rue Leblanc, 75015 PARIS

8:45	Welcome coffee
9:00	Opening, overview of meeting aims and program (Christophe Grenier)
9:10	Presentation of overall inter-comparison results for TH2 and TH3 (Christophe Grenier)
9:40	Round table presentation of results (TH1, TH2, TH3) from participants
10:30	Coffee break
11:00	Round table presentation continuing
12:30	Hosted lunch (Restaurant "La Cantine", 46 Rue Balard, 75015 Paris)
14:00	Discussion on results
16:30	Coffee break
17:00	Discussion on perspectives for a common paper, future actions and tasks (stand of the experiments in cold room associated with TP and TH2, new test cases perspectives, schedule, finance, actions)
20:00	Dinner (at participants own expenses, "Café du commerce", 51 Rue du Commerce, 75015 Paris)
Friday, April 10th 2015	
Mines Paris Tech, Salle Chevallier - 60 Boulevard Saint-Michel, 75006 Paris	
9:00	Continued discussion on perspectives for a common paper, future actions and tasks (stand of the experiments in cold room associated with TP and TH3, new test cases perspectives, schedule, finance, actions)
10:30	Coffee break
11:00	Continued discussions
12:30	End of the meeting